
Annexure 6

 List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Deepak 
Enterprises

13-Nov-21                   40,271              40,271 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.17%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

2 Jain Trading 
Company

13-Nov-21             39,99,959         39,99,959 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   17.11%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

3 Kirpa Ramramji 
Dass

13-Nov-21             14,81,380         14,81,380 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   6.34%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

4 M.S Saw Mills 13-Nov-21               3,00,000           3,00,000 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   1.28%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   
5 KRD Agencies 13-Nov-21                   39,145              39,145 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.17%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   
6 Shalimar 

Overseas Private 
Limited

13-Nov-21               4,26,300           4,26,300 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   1.82%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

7 Swastik Polymers 13-Nov-21             11,07,499         11,07,499 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   4.74%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

8 Narmada 
Polymers

13-Nov-21               9,09,350           9,09,350 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   3.89%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

9 Packaging 
Technology India

13-Nov-21               5,61,964           5,61,964 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   2.40%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

10 Sagar Sales 
Corporation

13-Nov-21                   98,308              98,308 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.42%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

11 Sharma 
Enterprises

13-Nov-21               9,12,255           9,12,255 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   3.90%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

12 Chander 
Chemical 
Company

12-Nov-21               1,03,076           1,03,076 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.44%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

13 Hemkunt Traders 13-Nov-21                   62,327              62,327 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.27%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

14 Jai Ganesh 
Trading 
Company

13-Nov-21             54,38,133         54,38,133 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   23.26%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Addinath Rubbers Pvt. Ltd.
Date of commencement of liquidation: 14-10-2021
 List of stakeholders as on: 15-01-2022

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount   of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of   
claim rejected

Amount of claim under 
verification



15 Print Craft 15-Nov-21               9,91,976           9,91,976 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   4.24%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   
16 Kuber Industries 16-Nov-21             11,62,126         11,62,126 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   4.97%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

17 Thakar Dass & 
Co.

25-Nov-21               2,18,873           2,18,873 Operational                        -   N.A                          -   0.94%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

18 SYNERGY SALES 13-Nov-21               1,10,398 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                         1,10,398 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

19 SHREE RAM 
CHEMICALS

13-Nov-21               1,30,488 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                         1,30,488 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

20 OSWAL 
PIGMENTS

13-Nov-21                   74,340 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                             74,340 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

21 Paul & Co. 12-Nov-21               1,06,289 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                         1,06,289 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

22 Nishit Traders 14-Nov-21               7,72,401           7,72,401 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

3.30%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

23 Allure 
Enterprises

15-Nov-21               5,28,331           5,28,331 Operational                        -   N.A 2.26%                    -                       -                       -                                                      -   

24 Kohinoor Export 
and Import

12-Nov-21                   57,252 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                             57,252 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

25 Bostik 12-Nov-21               5,83,926 Operational                        -   N.A  Under 
Verification 

0.00%                    -                       -                       -                                         5,83,926 The claim is under 
verification because 
the creditor has not 
submitted required 

        2,02,16,367     1,91,53,674                      -                          -                            -   82%                    -                       -                       -                                       10,62,693 Total


